Ordering Example:- TC0101-K-1-UG-IEC-1-6-S6S-AI-2-15N-H1-500-1(SS316)
TC - 0101
Element
Element Type
Junction Style
Calibration
Standard
Calibration

Connection
Fitting
Ordering Example:- TC0202-K-1-UG-IEC-1-6-S6S-S4S-15N-500
NOTE: Adjustable Gland Length - 50 mm
          L = IL + 50 mm
15N                 ½ “ NPT
15B               ½ “ BSP
XXX               Please Specify
TC 202 -  Insert with Plug
& Jack Connector
Thermocouple
Junction Style
UG                Ungrounded
G                 Grounded
Element
K                Chromel/Alumel
J             Iron/Constantan
E                Chromel/Constantan
T                Copper/Constantan
N              Nicrosil/Nisil
R         Pt PtRh 13%
S Pt PtRh 10%
B PtRh 6% PtRh 30%
S
he

Length
of “L” (mm)
Ordering Example:- TC0203-K-1-UG-IEC-1-6-S6S-500
Junction Style
UG                Ungrounded
G                 Grounded
Element
K                Chromel/Alumel
J             Iron/Constantan
E                Chromel/Constantan
T                Copper/Constantan
N              Nicrosil/Nisil
R         Pt PtRh 13%
S Pt PtRh 10%
B PtRh 6% PtRh 30%
TC 203 -  Insert with Spring
Loaded Terminal Block
Thermocouple
S
pr
in
g
Lo
ad
ed
Te
rm
in
al
 B
lo
ck
C
rim
pi
ng
 J
oi
nt
El
em
en
t L
en
gt
h
(L
)
S
he
at
h
O
D
M
in
er
al
 In
su
la
te
d
C
ab
le
Sheath Material
S6S      SS316 S6L    SS316L
446 SS446 600 Incolly 600
310 SS310 800 Incolly 800
XXX  Please Spesify
Pl. Specify in mm
244www.generalinstruments.co.in www.general-gauges.com10

Length
of “L” (mm)
Ordering Example:- TC0204-K-1-UG-IEC-1-6-S6S-500
Junction Style
UG                Ungrounded
G                 Grounded
Element
K                Chromel/Alumel
J             Iron/Constantan
E                Chromel/Constantan
T                Copper/Constantan
N              Nicrosil/Nisil
R         Pt PtRh 13%
S Pt PtRh 10%
B PtRh 6% PtRh 30%
TC 204 -  Insert with SS Base
Plate For Temperature Transmitter Mounting
Thermocouple
El
em
en
t L
en
gt
h
(L
)
S
he
at
h
O
D
S
S
 B
as
e
P
la
te
C
rim
pi
ng
 J
oi
nt
M
in
er
al
 In
su
la
te
d
C
ab
le
Sheath Material
S6S      SS316 S6L    SS316L
446 SS446 600 Incolly 600
310 SS310 800 Incolly 800
XXX  Please Spesify
Pl. Specify in mm
245www.generalinstruments.co.in www.general-gauges.com 10

Flexible Cable
Length (mm)
Ordering Example:- TC0205-K-1-UG-IEC-1-6-S6S-500-1-3000
TC - 0205
TC 0205 - Bearing Temperature
Thermocouple
Le
ad
 W
ire
s
Fl
ex
ib
le
 C
ab
le
C
ab
le
 L
en
gt
h
L
S
he
at
h
Element Type
1                 Simplex
2                 Duplex
Sheath ‘OD’
3                3 mm
4.5             4.5 mm
6                6 mm
8                8 mm
10              10 mm
XXX         Please Specify
Calibration
Class
1               Class 1
2                Class 2
Calibration
Standard
IEC              IEC 584
ANSI             MC 96.1
Element
Length
of “L” (mm)
Junction Style
UG                Ungrounded
G                 Grounded
Element
K                Chromel/Alumel
J             Iron/Constantan
E                Chromel/Constantan
T                Copper/Constantan
N              Nicrosil/Nisil
R         Pt PtRh 13%
S Pt PtRh 10%
B PtRh 6% PtRh 30%
Sheath Material
S6S      SS316 S6L    SS316L
446 SS446 600 Incolly 600
310 SS310 800 Incolly 800
XXX  Please Specify
Pl. Specify in mm
Pl. Specify in mm

Length
‘’TL’’ (mm)
Ordering Example:- TC0206-K-1-UG-IEC-1-6-S6S-500-1-3000
TC - 0206
Element Type
1                 Simplex
2                 Duplex
Sheath ‘OD’
3                3 mm
4.5             4.5 mm
6                6 mm
8                8 mm
10              10 mm
XXX         Please Specify
Calibration
Class
1               Class 1
2                Class 2
Calibration
Standard
IEC              IEC 584
ANSI            MC 96.1
Element
Length
of “L” (mm)
Junction Style
UG                Ungrounded
G                 Grounded
Element
K                Chromel/Alumel
J             Iron/Constantan
E                Chromel/Constantan
T                Copper/Constantan
N              Nicrosil/Nisil
R         Pt PtRh 13%
S Pt PtRh 10%
B PtRh 6% PtRh 30%
TC 0206 -  Insert With Spring
Loaded Bayonet Fitting (Straight)
Thermocouple